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ACADIA VALLEY EMPRESS
ACADIA VALLEY SUNSET CLUB Wed, Nov 2 10 am—1pm EMPRESS FRIENDSHIP CENTRE Thurs, Oct 27 1pm—3pm
1 -1 Avenue East, Acadia Valley, AB T0J 0A0 Cenire Street, Empress, AB T0J 1EQ
BASSANO ETZIKOM
COMMUNITY HALL COMMUNITY HALL Tues Nov 1 7 pm -9 pm
610 — 2 Avenue, Bassano, AB TOJ QB0 151 Gooday Avenue, Eizikom, AB .ﬂD_A owWg
FLU-LAPALOOZA
(Resource Fair for famities with young children Wed, Nov 9 1pm =6 pm FOREMOST Thurs, Oct 27 2pm=—7pm
— everyone welcome} COMMUNITY HALL
802 — 1st Avenue West, Foremost, AB TOK 0X0 Wed, Nov 30 2pm—7pm
BLAIRMORE (Crowsnest Pass) Fri, Nov 4 12 noon - 6 pm
PROVINCIAL BUILDING Fri, Nov 18 1 pm—5 pm FORT MACLEOD Thurs, Oct 27 10 am —3 pm
Conference Room Wed, Nov 50 ; 3 HOLY AT
12501 — 20 Avenue, Blairmore, AB TOK QEQ ed, Nov pm-—-3pm b LY CROSS CATHOLIC CHURCH HALL
2317 - 3 Ave, Fort Macleod. AB ToL 020 Tues, Nov 1 2pm =& pm
BOW ISLAND Mon, Oct 24 2pm-—7pm e e e ——————— e T TR T S —
PROVINCIAL BUILDING Mon, Nov 14 | €am—3pm > FORT MACLEOD COMMUNITY HEALTH Tues, Dec 6 1
' pm —4 pm
802 — 6 Street East, Bow Island, AR TOK 0G0 Wed. Dec 7 3 pm—6 pm 744 — 26 Street, Fort Macleod, AB TOL 0Z0
BROOKS Wed, Oct26 | 9am-3pm LLETHBRIDGE Tues, Oct 25 10 am — 3 pm
KESIDE CENTI 1 -
Flox il o URE CENTRE Thurs, Nov 10 | 1 pm —6 pm EXHIBITION PARK Thurs, Oct27 | 10am—3 pm
111 -4 Avenue West, Brooks, AB T1R 0Z6 Mon, Nov14 | 1pm-6pm 3431 Parkside Drive South
' Fri. Nov 25 3 pm—6 pm Lethbridge, AB T1J 4R3 Tues, Nov 1 2pm -7 pm
FLU-LAPALOGZA P MAIN PAVILION (South Entrance) Tues, Nov 8 3pm=7pm
(Resource Fair for families with young children “Fri, Nov 4 1pm—6pm
— everyone weicome) Sat, Nov 19 Qam-1pm
CARDSTON Wed, Nov 23 2pm~—7 pm
> TANNER SENIOR CENTRE Wed, Oct28 | 12 noon—6 pm Tues, Nov 29 2 pm—5 pm
260 — 1 Street West, Cardston, AB TOK OKO Mon, Nov 7 12 noon —6 pm
- == Ikt = FLU~LAPALQOZA
» CARDSTON COMMUNITY HEALTH (Resource Fair for families with young Thurs, Nov 10 2pm—7pm
(PROVINCIAL BUILDING) Wed, Dec 7 1pm—4pm children ~ everyone welcome)
576 Main Street, Cardston, AB TOKoxko | | | b __._ S ————— e e ————— e e ——
» HERITAGE HALL Tues, Dec 13 Z2pm=6pm
CEREAL
CEREAL COUNTRY COTTAGES Tues, Nov 1 1pm—3pm Thur Jan 19,2017 2 pm -6 pm
415 Main Street, Cereal, AB TQJ ONO
MAGRATH Tues, Oct 25 12 noon — 6 pm
COALDALE Wed, Oct 26 10 am ~3 pm .
P ARDEN CITY SENIOR'S CENTRE
»> . COALDALE COMMUNITY CENTRE 32 North T St West, Magrath, AB TOK 10 Tues, Nov 1 10am -3 pm
1217 — 20 Avenue, Coaldale, AB T1M 1M1 Wed, Nov 2 2pm=7 pm e e D e ——— e T TR S
> COALDALE COMMUNITY HEALTH Fri Dec © $ am — 12 noon P MAGRATH COMMUNITY HEALTH Wed, Nov 30 1pm—4pm
2100 — 11 Street, Coaldale, AB T1M L2 ' 37-E -2 Avenue N, Magrath, AB TOK 1J0
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MEDICINE HAT PINCHER CREEK Wed Ot26 | 10am-3pm
TOWN HALL Thurs, Nov 3 2pm-8pm
STAMPEDE GROUNDS ) Wed. D S oM —6
2055 — 21 Ave SE, Medicine Hat. AB T1A 7N1 962 St. John Ave, Pincher Creek, AB TOK 1\W0 ed, Dec¥ p pm
» CYPRESS CENTRE AUDITORIUM: RALSTCN
C.F.B. Suffield Recreation Centre Thurs, Nov 3 2pm—6pm
- ADULT RESOURCE FAIR Tues, Oct 25 9am-3pm Dugway Drive and Larkhill Lane
Ralston, AB TQJ 2N0O
- FLU~LAPALOOZA
(Resource Fair for families with young Thurs, Nov 10 1 pm —6 pm RAYMOND
children - everyone wefcoma) :
I sl Mkl o AR ] »  SENIOR CENTRE Fri,Oct28 | 12 noon—6pm
» HIGDON HALL E Thurs, Oct 27 1pm=7pm S5Eand 100N
3 Tues, Nov 1 1pm—7 pm Raymond, AB TOK 2$0 Tues, Nov 8 12 noon — 6 pm
Sat, Nov 5 10 am -2 pm » RAYMOND HEALTH CENTRE Thurs. Dec 45 1
) pm~—4pm
Vo Tow 1 FiP—— 150 N and 4 St E, Raymond, AB TOK 250
Eri, Nov 18 1 pm -8 pm REDCLIFF out 2 ;
SENIOR’'S DROP-IN CENTRE Fri, Oct 28 2pm~-7pm
Mon, Nov 21 1 pm~8pm 26 Main Street South, Redcliff, AB T0J 2P0
Tues, Nov 29 2pm—6pm
o) 9am -
Wed, Dec 14 2pm-—6pm TABER Thurs, Oct 27 am —3 pm
» HERITAGE INN
MILK RIVER Wed, Nov 2 10 am -2 pm 4830 — 46 Ave, Highway #3 T1G 2A4 Tues, Nov8 | 12 noon ~6pm
g mmm_g.%_._o mﬁ“._mwm _.g% River, AB TOK 1M Tues, Nov 8 2pm -6 pm > TABER HEALTH CENTRE Wed, Nov 23 2pm -8 pm
IOl e e e e e i et e e — ) 4326 — 50 Ave, Taber, AB T1G 1NO
> MILK RIVER COMMUNITY HEALTH Wed Dec7 | 9am - 12 noon Tues, Dec 13 1pm—4pm
517 Centre Ave, Milk River, AB TOK 1M0 ' VAUXHALL Fri, Oct 28 10 am=3 pm
OYEN Mon Oct24 | Sam-3pm »  COMMUNITY HALL
OYEN COMMUNITY HEALTH Wed, Nov16 | 12 noon—&pm 417 ~ 4 Street N, Vauxhall, AB TOK 2K0 Mon, Nov 7 2pm=—6pm
316 — 3 Avenue East, Oyen, AB T0J 2J0 Y 7 z B i el SR SRRSO S
on, bec pPm =5 pm
¥ 1051 Ave N Vathall, A 70K 3K0 Thurs, Dec 15 | 1 pm~4pm
PICTURE BUTTE
»  COMMUNITY SENIOR CENTRE WARNER
807 Highway Avenue North Wed. Nov 2 2 pm -6 pm WARNER SENIOR'S CENTRE Thurs, Nov 3 10am—2pm
Picture Butte, AB TOK 1V0 ’ 103 - 3 Avenue, Warner, AB TOK 2L0
»  PIYAMI HEALTH CENTRE (Office) . YOUNGSTOWN
300- A Rogers Avenue Fri, Dec 8 1pm-—3pm YOUNGSTOWN VILLAGE OFFICE Wed, Oct 26 10 am -1 pm
Picture Butte, AB TOK 1V0

218 —Main Street, Youngstown, AB T0J 3P0

Dates and times are subject to change. For up-to-date clinic information,
 please check the website: www.albertahealthservices.ca




